10

11

12

13

14

534

433

484

547

518

501

513

480

493

489

488

510

502

521

Vv ) Morgan
Follett

0 Olivia
Szmania

T ) Tori
Bell

| ) Lauren

Vannatter

¢ Claire
Hepner

K Kloe
Smith
0 Olivia
Hudson

v Macy
Collins

D Dilynn
Copley

v Madison
Moran

s ) Sophie
Fada

A ) Aubrey
Abeyta

E ) Emma
Calkins

A ) Allison
Powers

1"

1

1

1

1

1"

Plymouth

Black River

Elyria

Wellington

Open Door Christian

Hillsdale

Oberlin

Columbia

Firelands

Elyria

Elyria

Oberlin

Lake Ridge Acad.

Open Door Christian

<5

<5

10

12

166

158

84

250

133

Incomplete

120

Incomplete

115

84

84

120

163

133

1

13

21:08.60

21:20.06

22:11.37

22:17.87

22:39.73

22:53.77

23:05.23

23:07.16

23:12.08

23:17.72

23:25.29

23:28.41

23:28.69

23:29.74

6:48

6:52

7:09

711

718

7:22

7:26

7:26

7:28

7:30

7:32

7:33

7:33

7:34

Plymouth

Black River

Elyria

Wellington

Open Door Christian

Hillsdale

Oberlin

Columbia

Firelands

Elyria

Elyria

Oberlin

Lake Ridge Acad.

Open Door Christian



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

554

500

432

511

527

550

437

457

549

499

460

486

525

482

Vv

K Kara
Woodruff

N ) Natalie
Smith

J ) Jade
Mitchell

¢ ) Courage
Bielawski

B Brielle
Kendrick

A Ally
Goebbel

£ ) Emma
Palmer
B Bridie
Hyland

K ) Korissa
Fraelic

A Audrey
Smith

) Celeste
Kostecke

£ Erin
Crouse

Valerie
Gonzales Quinteros

Y ) Youstina
Hanna

1

1

12

1

Western Reserve

Firelands

Black River

Oberlin

Orrville

Western Reserve

Brookside

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Western Reserve

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Elyria

Orrville

Columbia

13

14

15

16

17

18

<5

20

21

22

23

24

<5

148

115

158

120

167

148

Incomplete

123

148

115

123

84

167

Incomplete

10

10

23:40.62

23:44.08

24:08.23

24:11.81

24:27.83

24:34.39

24:34.58

24:38.17

24:38.32

24:46.14

24:54.61

24:58.10

24:59.07

25:00.54

7:37

7:38

7:46

7:47

7:52

7:55

7:55

7:56

7:56

7:58

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:03

Western Reserve

Firelands

Black River

Oberlin

Orrville

Western Reserve

Brookside

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Western Reserve

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Elyria

Orrville

Columbia



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

508

452

469

529

461

446

536

447

481

519

517

476

492

506

L Lily
Shmois

M) Megan
Fredrick

N Nola
O'Linn
A Annie
McAllister

v ) Vanessa
Langer

L Leah
Corrigan

A Audrey
Smith

A Alex
Cromer

M ) McKylie
Cusano

c ) Colette
Hunger

A ) Alayna
Boone

R Rylee
Watters

G Gianna
Camera

K ) Kathryn
Krueger

1

1"

1

1

1

1

Lake Ridge Acad.

C

C

Orrville

C

o

Cc

Plymouth

C

Columbia

Open Door Christian

Open Door Christian

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.

e. St. Joseph Acad.

e. St. Joseph Acad.

. St. Joseph Acad.

e. St. Joseph Acad.

e. St. Joseph Acad.

26

27

28

29

(30)

31

(32)

<5

33

34

>7

35

163

123

123

167

123

123

166

123

Incomplete

133

133

123

115

163

10

13

25:06.10

25:08.81

25:21.95

25:31.25

25:36.24

25:37.36

25:40.88

25:42.10

25:47.42

25:48.57

25:48.66

25:53.76

26:20.75

26:21.37

8:05

8:06

8:10

8:13

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:16

8:18

8:18

8:18

8:20

8:29

8:29

Lake Ridge Acad.

c

e. St. Joseph Acad.

C

e. St. Joseph Acad.

Orrville

c

o}

. St. Joseph Acad.

c

e. St. Joseph Acad.

Plymouth

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Columbia

Open Door Christian

Open Door Christian

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Lake Ridge Acad.



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

515

456

478

443

490

435

439

430

431

453

442

487

553

533

p ) Phoebe
Shuck

E  Elizabeth
Holtz

Vv ) Meghan
Wilburn

s Selah
O'brien

s Sarah
Bartish

A ) Ashleigh
Joyce

s ) Selah
Davison

R Ruby
Johnston

H Hailey
Lambdin

G Grace
Henry

| ) Lyla
Miller

v ) Madelyn
Fada

H ) Haylee
West

A Anna
Caughenbaugh

1

1

1

1"

1

1"

Oberlin

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Christian Community
School

Firelands

Brookside

Christian Community
School

Black River

Black River

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Christian Community
School

Elyria

Western Reserve

Plymouth

37

>7

>7

<5

38

<5

<5

39

40

>7

<5

41

42

43

120

123

123

Incomplete

115

Incomplete

Incomplete

158

158

123

Incomplete

84

148

166

12

14

12

12

26:22.35

26:29.52

26:38.51

26:39.48

26:42.36

26:49.08

26:49.62

26:53.73

26:55.00

26:59.75

27:06.02

27:06.96

27:14.33

27:14.86

8:29

8:32

8:35

8:35

8:36

8:38

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:41

8:43

8:44

8:46

8:46

Oberlin

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Christian Community
School

Firelands

Brookside

Christian Community
School

Black River

Black River

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Christian Community
School

Elyria

Western Reserve

Plymouth



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

507

468

464

537

535

509

523

520

483

522

512

479

528

516

M

7 Zeali
Overstreet

D ) Daphne
Norris

v Moira
McGlynn

K Kristi
Yeager

A Alyson
Lewis

B Bella
SVOBODA

A Aleah
Daugherty

K ' Kadence
Miller

5 Sarah
Napier

Vv Madeleine
Carter

Molly

Caldwell-Kepner

A )Annaliese
Garcia

K ) Kinsley
Martin

B ) Bryn
Baker

1

1

1

Lake Ridge Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Plymouth

Plymouth

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Open Door Christian

Columbia

Orrville

Oberlin

Clearview

Orrville

Open Door Christian

44

>7

>7

45

46

47

48

49

<5

50

51

<5

(52)

(83)

163

123

123

166

166

163

167

133

Incomplete

167

120

Incomplete

167

133

10

13

10

16

10

27:17.09

27:19.10

27:19.37

27:27.62

27:27.72

27:28.31

27:35.55

27:39.01

27:39.49

27:49.46

28:09.62

28:22.80

28:34.99

28:35.50

8:47

8:48

8:48

8:50

8:50

8:51

8:53

8:54

8:54

8:57

9:04

9:08

9:12

9:12

Lake Ridge Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Plymouth

Plymouth

Lake Ridge Acad.

Orrville

Open Door Christian

Columbia

Orrville

Oberlin

Clearview

Orrville

Open Door Christian



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

471

472

538

448

465

546

539

467

454

551

438

497

485

450

L Lily

Redmon

A Audrey

Ronayne

¢ Cora
Fink

¢ ) Catherine

Darrah

S ) Samira

Miranda

B ) Brooklyn

S

H

R

A

Regal

Skyla
Mamoine

K Kate
Neitzel

| ) Libby
Henry

Hannah
Grafendorf

lzzy
Broschk

Reece
Robinson

Ayisah
Bolarinwa

| ) lzzy
Evans

1

1

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Rittman

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Wellington

Rittman

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Western Reserve

Christian Community
School

Firelands

Elyria

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

>7

>7

<5

>7

>7

54

<5

>7

>7

55

<5

(56)

(87)

>7

123

123

Incomplete

123

123

250

Incomplete

123

123

148

Incomplete

115

84

123

15

1"

15

12

28:43.01

28:45.47

28:50.11

29:19.81

29:20.49

29:25.80

29:32.54

29:42.07

29:43.33

29:50.76

29:54.84

30:04.84

30:18.67

31:00.20

9:15

9:15

9:17

9:26

9:27

9:28

9:31

9:34

9:34

9:36

9:38

9:41

9:45

9:59

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Rittman

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Wellington

Rittman

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Western Reserve

Christian Community
School

Firelands

Elyria

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.




85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

474

530

524

505

459

444

451

436

548

526

449

494

429

531

A

E ) Emme
Shoda

A Abby
Severe

Abby
Derenberger

5  Sabina
Gupta

¢ ) Charlie
Kirsch

K Katey

Bloomfield

A Anna
Farrar

E Ella
Kelovsky

v Maddie

L

Buchanan

v Madison
Hilty

A ) Abby
Davis

J ) Jillian
Gillies

v Molly
Johnson
Lisa
Simmavanh

1

1

1

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Orrville

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Brookside

Western Reserve

Orrville

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Black River

Orrville

>7

(58)

>7

(59)

>7

>7

>7

<5

(60)

>7

>7

(61)

62

>7

123

167

167

163

123

123

123

Incomplete

148

167

123

115

158

167

10

10

14

10

10

31:07.91

31:18.39

31:29.52

31:30.76

31:43.94

31:48.17

32:05.90

32:20.82

32:25.76

32:44.23

33:02.35

33:04.63

33:15.41

33:46.76

10:01

10:05

10:08

10:09

10:13

10:14

10:20

10:25

10:26

10:32

10:38

10:39

10:42

10:52

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Orrville

Orrville

Lake Ridge Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Brookside

Western Reserve

Orrville

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Black River

Orrville



H ) Harper

542
99 Flemming

12 Wellington 63 250 1 34:06.35 10:59 Wellington

G Grace

100 491
Bates

12 Firelands >7 115 2 34:14.05 11:01 Firelands



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

495

473

496

544

543

498

466

428

+ Harmony
Horn

v ) Maddie
Ruane

v Violet
Howells

Vv Madelyn
Kohler

G ) Grace
Knapp

L Lydia
Schlechter

v ) Valentina
Morales

H ) Hannah
Hoelk

1

10

12

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Wellington

Wellington

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Black River

>7

>7

>7

64

65

>7

>7

(66)

115

123

115

250

250

115

123

158

1

1"

34:14.63

34:21.09

36:02.63

36:18.61

38:25.97

38:46.95

38:56.29

40:40.16

11:01

11:03

11:36

11:41

12:22

12:29

12:32

13:05

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Firelands

Wellington

Wellington

Firelands

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Black River



TEAM
Elyria
Firelands

Oberlin

Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Open Door Christian

Western Reserve

Black River

Lake Ridge Acad.

|z

ymouth

Orrville

Wellington

Christian Community School

Columbia

Brookside

Rittman

Clearview

Hillsdale

PLACE

10

1"

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

SCORE

84

115

120

123

133

148

158

163

166

167

250

CLOCK TIME

2:00:59.4

2:04:45.4

2:05:17.4

2:05:39.7

2:05:25.7

2:09:58.4

2:12:32.4

2:09:41.5

2:08:59.7

2:10:231

2:40:34.6

PACE

38:57

40:09

40:20

40:27

40:22

41:50

42:40

41:45

41:31

41:58

51:41

FINISHER

1

19

13

1

17

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

2

14

10

22

12

18

15

25

31

24

54

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

3

21

16

26

33

20

39

36

43

28

63

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

4

23

35

37

27

34

42

40

44

45

48

64

<5

<5

FINISHER
5

41
38
51
29
49
55
62
47
46
50

65

FINISHER

6

57

56

30

53

60

66

59

52

FINISHER
7

61

5¢
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