Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
1	534	Morgan Follett	11	Plymouth	1	166	9	21:08.60	6:48	Plymouth
2	433	Olivia Szmania	12	Black River	2	158	7	21:20.06	6:52	Black River
3	484	T Tori Bell	11	Elyria	3	84	1	22:11.37	7:09	Elyria
4	547	Lauren Vannatter	11	Wellington	4	250	11	22:17.87	7:11	Wellington
5	518	C Claire Hepner	10	Open Door Christian	5	133	5	22:39.73	7:18	Open Door Christian
6	501	K Kloe Smith	9	Hillsdale	< 5	Incomplete	17	22:53.77	7:22	Hillsdale
7	513	Olivia Hudson	11	Oberlin	6	120	3	23:05.23	7:26	Oberlin
8	480	Macy Collins	9	Columbia	< 5	Incomplete	13	23:07.16	7:26	Columbia
9	493	Dilynn Copley	10	Firelands	7	115	2	23:12.08	7:28	Firelands
10	489	Madison Moran	10	Elyria	8	84	1	23:17.72	7:30	Elyria
11	488	S Sophie Fada	9	Elyria	9	84	1	23:25.29	7:32	Elyria
12	510	A Aubrey Abeyta	11	Oberlin	10	120	3	23:28.41	7:33	Oberlin
13	502	E Emma Calkins	11	Lake Ridge Acad.	11	163	8	23:28.69	7:33	Lake Ridge Acad.
14	521	A Allison Powers	9	Open Door Christian	12	133	5	23:29.74	7:34	Open Door Christian

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
15	554	Kara Woodruff		Western Reserve	13	148	6	23:40.62	7:37	Western Reserve
16	500	Natalie Smith	9	Firelands	14	115	2	23:44.08	7:38	Firelands
17	432	J Jade Mitchell	9	Black River	15	158	7	24:08.23	7:46	Black River
18	511	C Courage Bielawski	11	Oberlin	16	120	3	24:11.81	7:47	Oberlin
19	527	B Brielle Kendrick	9	Orrville	17	167	10	24:27.83	7:52	Orrville
20	550	A Ally Goebbel		Western Reserve	18	148	6	24:34.39	7:55	Western Reserve
21	437	E Emma Palmer	12	Brookside	< 5	Incomplete	14	24:34.58	7:55	Brookside
22	457	B Bridie Hyland	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	19	123	4	24:38.17	7:56	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
23	549	Korissa Fraelic		Western Reserve	20	148	6	24:38.32	7:56	Western Reserve
24	499	A Audrey Smith	11	Firelands	21	115	2	24:46.14	7:58	Firelands
25	460	C Celeste Kostecke	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	22	123	4	24:54.61	8:01	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
26	486	E Erin Crouse	11	Elyria	23	84	1	24:58.10	8:02	Elyria
27	525	Valerie Gonzales Quinteros	12	Orrville	24	167	10	24:59.07	8:03	Orrville
28	482	Y Youstina Hanna	11	Columbia	< 5	Incomplete	13	25:00.54	8:03	Columbia

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
29	508	Lily Shmois	10	Lake Ridge Acad.	25	163	8	25:06.10	8:05	Lake Ridge Acad.
30	452	Megan Fredrick	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	26	123	4	25:08.81	8:06	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
31	469	Nola O'Linn	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	27	123	4	25:21.95	8:10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
32	529	Annie McAllister	11	Orrville	28	167	10	25:31.25	8:13	Orrville
33	461	Vanessa Langer	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	29	123	4	25:36.24	8:14	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
34	446	L Leah Corrigan	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	(30)	123	4	25:37.36	8:15	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
35	536	A Audrey Smith	10	Plymouth	31	166	9	25:40.88	8:16	Plymouth
36	447	A Alex Cromer	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	(32)	123	4	25:42.10	8:16	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
37	481	McKylie Cusano	12	Columbia	< 5	Incomplete	13	25:47.42	8:18	Columbia
38	519	C Colette Hunger	11	Open Door Christian	33	133	5	25:48.57	8:18	Open Door Christian
39	517	Alayna Boone	9	Open Door Christian	34	133	5	25:48.66	8:18	Open Door Christian
40	476	Rylee Watters	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	25:53.76	8:20	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
41	492	G Gianna Camera	11	Firelands	35	115	2	26:20.75	8:29	Firelands
42	506	Kathryn Krueger	10	Lake Ridge Acad.	36	163	8	26:21.37	8:29	Lake Ridge Acad.

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
43	515	Phoebe Shuck	11	Oberlin	37	120	3	26:22.35	8:29	Oberlin
44	456	E Elizabeth Holtz	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	26:29.52	8:32	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
45	478	Meghan Wilburn	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	26:38.51	8:35	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
46	443	S Selah O'brien	11	Christian Community School	< 5	Incomplete	12	26:39.48	8:35	Christian Community School
47	490	S Sarah Bartish	10	Firelands	38	115	2	26:42.36	8:36	Firelands
48	435	A Ashleigh Joyce	12	Brookside	< 5	Incomplete	14	26:49.08	8:38	Brookside
49	439	S Selah Davison	11	Christian Community School	< 5	Incomplete	12	26:49.62	8:38	Christian Community School
50	430	R Ruby Johnston	10	Black River	39	158	7	26:53.73	8:39	Black River
51	431	Hailey Lambdin	11	Black River	40	158	7	26:55.00	8:40	Black River
52	453	G Grace Henry	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	26:59.75	8:41	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
53	442	Lyla Miller	11	Christian Community School	< 5	Incomplete	12	27:06.02	8:43	Christian Community School
54	487	Madelyn Fada	12	Elyria	41	84	1	27:06.96	8:44	Elyria
55	553	Haylee West		Western Reserve	42	148	6	27:14.33	8:46	Western Reserve
56	533	Anna Caughenbaugh	9	Plymouth	43	166	9	27:14.86	8:46	Plymouth

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
57	507	Z Zeali Overstreet	10	Lake Ridge Acad.	44	163	8	27:17.09	8:47	Lake Ridge Acad.
58	468	D Daphne Norris	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	27:19.10	8:48	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
59	464	Moira McGlynn	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	27:19.37	8:48	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
60	537	Kristi Yeager	11	Plymouth	45	166	9	27:27.62	8:50	Plymouth
61	535	A Alyson Lewis	11	Plymouth	46	166	9	27:27.72	8:50	Plymouth
62	509	B Bella SVOBODA	10	Lake Ridge Acad.	47	163	8	27:28.31	8:51	Lake Ridge Acad.
63	523	A Aleah Daugherty	12	Orrville	48	167	10	27:35.55	8:53	Orrville
64	520	Kadence Miller	11	Open Door Christian	49	133	5	27:39.01	8:54	Open Door Christian
65	483	S Sarah Napier	12	Columbia	< 5	Incomplete	13	27:39.49	8:54	Columbia
66	522	Madeleine Carter	9	Orrville	50	167	10	27:49.46	8:57	Orrville
67	512	Molly Caldwell-Kepner	9	Oberlin	51	120	3	28:09.62	9:04	Oberlin
68	479	Annaliese Garcia	12	Clearview	< 5	Incomplete	16	28:22.80	9:08	Clearview
69	528	Kinsley Martin	10	Orrville	(52)	167	10	28:34.99	9:12	Orrville
70	516	B Bryn Baker	12	Open Door Christian	(53)	133	5	28:35.50	9:12	Open Door Christian

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
71	471	L Lily Redmon	12	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	28:43.01	9:15	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
72	472	A Audrey Ronayne	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	28:45.47	9:15	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
73	538	© Cora Fink	10	Rittman	< 5	Incomplete	15	28:50.11	9:17	Rittman
74	448	C Catherine Darrah	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	29:19.81	9:26	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
75	465	S Samira Miranda	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	29:20.49	9:27	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
76	546	B Brooklyn Regal	11	Wellington	54	250	11	29:25.80	9:28	Wellington
77	539	S Skyla Mamoine	12	Rittman	< 5	Incomplete	15	29:32.54	9:31	Rittman
78	467	Kate Neitzel	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	29:42.07	9:34	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
79	454	Libby Henry	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	29:43.33	9:34	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
80	551	Hannah Grafendorf		Western Reserve	55	148	6	29:50.76	9:36	Western Reserve
81	438	lzzy Broschk	11	Christian Community School	< 5	Incomplete	12	29:54.84	9:38	Christian Community School
82	497	R Reece Robinson	10	Firelands	(56)	115	2	30:04.84	9:41	Firelands
83	485	A Ayisah Bolarinwa	10	Elyria	(57)	84	1	30:18.67	9:45	Elyria
84	450	lzzy Evans	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	31:00.20	9:59	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
85	474	E Emme Shoda	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	31:07.91	10:01	Cle, St. Joseph Acad.
86	530	A Abby Severe	9	Orrville	(58)	167	10	31:18.39	10:05	Orrville
87	524	A Abby Derenberger	12	Orrville	> 7	167	10	31:29.52	10:08	Orrville
88	505	S Sabina Gupta	11	Lake Ridge Acad.	(59)	163	8	31:30.76	10:09	Lake Ridge Acad.
89	459	C Charlie Kirsch	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	31:43.94	10:13	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
90	444	K Katey Bloomfield	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	31:48.17	10:14	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
91	451	A Anna Farrar	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	32:05.90	10:20	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
92	436	Ella Kelovsky	10	Brookside	< 5	Incomplete	14	32:20.82	10:25	Brookside
93	548	Maddie Buchanan		Western Reserve	(60)	148	6	32:25.76	10:26	Western Reserve
94	526	Madison Hilty	10	Orrville	> 7	167	10	32:44.23	10:32	Orrville
95	449	A Abby Davis	9	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	33:02.35	10:38	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
96	494	J Jillian Gillies	11	Firelands	(61)	115	2	33:04.63	10:39	Firelands
97	429	Molly Johnson	11	Black River	62	158	7	33:15.41	10:42	Black River
98	531	Lisa Simmavanh	12	Orrville	> 7	167	10	33:46.76	10:52	Orrville

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
99	542	Harper Flemming	12	Wellington	63	250	11	34:06.35	10:59	Wellington
100	491	G Grace Bates	12	Firelands	> 7	115	2	34:14.05	11:01	Firelands

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace	Group/Team Name
101	495	Harmony Horn	10	Firelands	> 7	115	2	34:14.63	11:01	Firelands
102	473	Maddie Ruane	11	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	34:21.09	11:03	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
103	496	V Violet Howells	9	Firelands	> 7	115	2	36:02.63	11:36	Firelands
104	544	M Madelyn Kohler	10	Wellington	64	250	11	36:18.61	11:41	Wellington
105	543	G Grace Knapp	12	Wellington	65	250	11	38:25.97	12:22	Wellington
106	498	Lydia Schlechter	12	Firelands	> 7	115	2	38:46.95	12:29	Firelands
107	466	Valentina Morales	10	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	> 7	123	4	38:56.29	12:32	Cle. St. Joseph Acad.
108	428	Hannah Hoelk	9	Black River	(66)	158	7	40:40.16	13:05	Black River

TEAM	PLACE	SCORE	CLOCK TIME	PACE	FINISHER 1	FINISHER 2	FINISHER 3	FINISHER 4	FINISHER 5	FINISHER 6	FINISHER 7
<u>Elyria</u>	1	84	2:00:59.4	38:57	3	8	9	23	41	57	
<u>Firelands</u>	2	115	2:04:45.4	40:09	7	14	21	35	38	56	61
<u>Oberlin</u>	3	120	2:05:17.4	40:20	6	10	16	37	51		
Cle. St. Joseph Acad.	4	123	2:05:39.7	40:27	19	22	26	27	29	30	32
Open Door Christian	5	133	2:05:25.7	40:22	5	12	33	34	49	53	
Western Reserve	6	148	2:09:58.4	41:50	13	18	20	42	55	60	
Black River	7	158	2:12:32.4	42:40	2	15	39	40	62	66	
Lake Ridge Acad.	8	163	2:09:41.5	41:45	11	25	36	44	47	59	
<u>Plymouth</u>	9	166	2:08:59.7	41:31	1	31	43	45	46		
<u>Orrville</u>	10	167	2:10:23.1	41:58	17	24	28	48	50	52	58
Wellington	11	250	2:40:34.6	51:41	4	54	63	64	65		
Christian Community School	INC				<5	<5	<5	<5			
Columbia	INC				<5	<5	<5	<5			
Brookside	INC				<5	<5	<5				
Rittman	INC				<5	<5					
Clearview	INC				<5						
<u>Hillsdale</u>	INC				<5						